
   

 

Borough of Oakland 
Bergen County, New Jersey 

Resolution 21-196 
Change Order 1-Time Extension for Digital Sign Project 

_____________________________________________ _________  
 
WHEREAS, a contract was awarded to Allied Signage, Inc. for installation of a Digital Events Sign at 
Veterans Park; and  
 
WHEREAS, Allied Signage, Inc. has requested Change Order 1 for a time extension for the completion 
date of the project from April 23, 2021 to July 23, 2021; 
 
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Mayor and Council hereby authorize Change Order 1 
for the time extension to July 23, 2021. 
 
 
 

_____________________________________ 
                            LINDA H. SCHWAGER, MAYOR 

ATTEST: 
 
_____________________________________       
LISA M. DUNCAN, BOROUGH CLERK 
 
 
_____________________________________ 
Date Adopted 
 
 Motion Second Ayes Nays Abstain Absent 
Biale       
Kulmala       
Pignatelli       
Slasinski       
Talamini       
Van Eck       
Mayor 
Schwager 

      

 


	Borough of Oakland
	Bergen County, New Jersey

	Resolution 21-196
	_____________________________________________ _________
	_____________________________________

